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Country Ses. Target Bib Athlete Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status Photo

3BRO 3 Brother Archery

1 019C 51 MUHAMAD FAIZ JAFNI M TA T M

1 018C 52 SAID HAWA Bin Mohd Salleh M TA T M

AJAC Ampang Jaya Archery Club

2 009C 111 MAHMUD Bin Abdullah M BA B M

2 007C 113 MD NAZRI Bin Safar M BA B M

2 014C 110 MOHD HIRAZAT Bin Abd Wahid M BA B M

2 013C 108 MOHD KHAIRULNIZAM Bin Hamzah M BA B M

2 008C 158 MOHD NAZRIEN BIN Mohammad Ghazali M BA B M

2 012C 64 MUHAMMAD FITTRI BIN Jumadi M BA B M

2 011C 109 MUHAMMAD IQBAL BIN ADNAN M BA B M

2 010C 138 SUHAIMI Bin Zubir M BA B M

1 020B 16 AFFANDY Bin Othman M TA T M

1 021B 15 MOHD HIRAZAT Bin Abd Wahid M TA T M

2 005A 180 NURUL NABILAH BINTI Fadzil W BA B W

ALASAD Kelab Memanah Al-Asad

1 024B 3 IRWAN SHAH Bin Abdullah M TA T M

ALBADAR Kmt Al Badar

1 023C 44 MUHAMMAD ADI Bin Haripin M TA T M

ALKHALIFAH Kelab Memanah Al Khalifah

1 011B 24 MAT TUAH Bin Jumali M TA T M

1 010B 23 MOHAMAD HANIFF Bin Mat Rani M TA T M

1 012B 54 MOHD AZAMUDDIN Bin Manap M TA T M

1 013B 55 NORHASDIHAKIM Bin Hasan Shaari M TA T M

ALMUNTAQA Al-Muntaqa

1 025A 41 MUHAMMAD SABLI Bin Harun M TA T M

1 005B 65 NORAINI Binti Nurdin W TA T W

1 006B 91 NURLIZA Binti Nurdin W TA T W

ALUMMAH Al-Ummah Archery

1 011A 22 AMRAN Bin Kamaruzaman M TA T M

1 012A 20 ASMADI Bin Sulaiman M TA T M

1 014A 43 HAMDAN Bin Hassan M TA T M

1 013A 21 JOSRI Bin Shafawi M TA T M

1 010A 19 MOHD HISYAM Bin Yunus M TA T M

1 015A 18 MOHD SHAHRIL Bin Mihat M TA T M

1 006A 68 DIANAH Binti Baharim W TA T W

1 001A 67 FAHIRA Binti Marzuki W TA T W

1 005A 90 FARA ADILLAH Binti Che Idris W TA T W

1 002A 88 FARHANA Binti Kamil W TA T W

1 004A 89 NORSIDAH W TA T W

1 003A 66 NURUL AINI Binti Abd Hamid W TA T W

ALWAHDAH Ksmt Al Wahdah

2 019C 175 AZLAN BIN Ahamad M BA B M

2 018C 174 MAHADI MAHMOOD M BA B M

2 004B 169 FATIMAH Binti Salbi W BA B W

2 003B 181 SUZANA BINTI Asararuddin W BA B W

ASKL Archers Studio Kuala Lumpur

2 010B 135 AMAL FAIZ Bin Baharudin M BA B M

2 007B 137 BADARUL HISAM Bin Mohd Kassim M BA B M

2 009B 155 FAHMI HAMZAH M BA B M

2 008B 134 MUHAMAD ZHARIF Bin Muslim M BA B M

2 005C 172 SITI SARAH BINTI Mohamad Aslan W BA B W

ATAC Atac Archery

1 025C 56 MOHAMMAD Bin Kasim M TA T M

BAR Bakawali Archery Range

1 022B 30 AMRAN ABDUL HAMID M TA T M

1 007A 71 EBY HASLINA SEMAN@OTHMAN W TA T W
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BAR Bakawali Archery Range

1 008A 70 HAFIZAH MD SHAHADAN W TA T W

BTPAC Btp Archery Club

1 007C 25 KAMILAH Binti Miskiran W TA T W

C23 C23

1 024C 12 CHEB@SYAHRUL SYAMLIE M TA T M

CGMURNI Kelab Memanah Cg Murni

2 015C 150 AZHARI BIN Abu Bakar M BA B M

2 017C 154 NOR AZIZAN BIN Tarja M BA B M

2 016C 133 ZULHADI Bin Alang Mohd M BA B M

1 019D 13 MUHAMMAD AMIRUL HARITH Bin Mohd Anuar M TA T M

1 020D 14 SAIED QUDRI Bin Mohd Subakhir M TA T M

2 001C 178 NOREZA BINTI Mohamed Zainudin W BA B W

2 002C 179 SHAFIQAH HUMAIRA BINTI Samsudin W BA B W

1 001B 84 ANISAH Binti Ab Rahim@Jusoh W TA T W

1 004B 92 JAMILAH Binti Haji Mohd Masoad W TA T W

1 002B 86 MARZILA MOHAMAD W TA T W

1 003B 83 RAFTAH Binti Ab Rahim@Jusoh W TA T W

DBKL Pasukan Memanah Dbkl

2 017B 144 AZMAL ASPARI Bin Anwar M BA B M

2 018B 143 MOHD KHAIROL Bin Abdul Gani M BA B M

2 019B 145 ZUBIR Bin Mahadirasat M BA B M

1 021A 45 MUHAMMAD MAHADIR Bin Ahmad M TA T M

2 006B 168 SITI RADIAH Binti Mohd Ramly W BA B W

DETAA Detaa

1 023A 17 OMAR FAROUK Bin Mohamed M TA T M

DJARIYAH Darul Jariyah

1 012C 38 MOHD FIRDAUS Bin Mohd Noor M TA T M

1 014C 50 MUHAMAD AQIL HADIF Bin Mohd Husairi M TA T M

1 011C 32 MUHAMMAD DARWISH QAYYUM Bin Safuan M TA T M

1 013C 31 SAFUAN Bin Safar M TA T M

1 010C 35 SOPIAN Bin Mangsur M TA T M

1 003C 80 AMAL ATHIRAH Binti Ahmad Sufian W TA T W

1 001C 77 JALIJAH Binti Awang Kenit W TA T W

1 002C 87 SALINA Binti Mustafa W TA T W

1 004C 78 SITI SALINA Binti Sallehuddin W TA T W

FLETACHA Fletcha Archery

1 015D 48 CHE KHERUL AZIZI Bin Che Azid M TA T M

1 016D 39 SAIFUDIN Bin Saidun M TA T M

1 014D 49 SHAMSUL BAHRIN Bin Mokri M TA T M

1 007D 95 HANIS Binti Jusni W TA T W

1 006D 96 NURUL NAJIHAH Binti Mamat W TA T W

IKMJASIN Ikm Jasin Archery

2 009D 123 HAKIM FARHAN Bin Rahiman M BA B M

2 007D 120 MOHD FARID Bin Mohd Idris M BA B M

2 010D 103 MOHD YATIM Bin Hj Idris M BA B M

2 008D 121 MUHAMMAD HUSAINI M BA B M

2 006A 163 NUR AINA SYAFIKA Binti Abu Bakar W BA B W

INDVD Persendirian

2 018A 132 KAMARUL ARIFF Bin Abd Aziz M BA B M

2 019A 139 TAN PENG LOON M BA B M

1 016B 37 ABDUL HALIM Bin Abdul Jalil M TA T M

1 015B 1 ADAM WILLIE M TA T M

1 014B 47 FAROUQ ALFAQIH M TA T M

1 017B 46 HAFIZ HAMZAH M TA T M

2 001D 161 PUTERI IRDINA AQILAH W BA B W

2 002D 171 SYAHIRAH Binti Hanapiah W BA B W
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INDVD Persendirian

1 002D 73 AMATUL FAQOOR Binti Adzis W TA T W

1 003D 72 SITI RADIAH Binti Mohd Ramly W TA T W

1 001D 81 SURAYYA HANI Binti Sulaiman W TA T W

INFI Pemanah Infinity

2 022B 115 ARIFFIN Bin Sharif M BA B M

KEMETRA Kemetra

1 020A 42 AHMAD NAZAHI Bin Hamdan M TA T M

1 019A 53 JAMALUDIN Bin Marsidi M TA T M

1 009A 93 HERNY MARINI Binti Mhd Hisham W TA T W

KEMETSA Kemetsa Melaka

2 021A 106 SOLAHUDDIN Bin Abd Rahman M BA B M

KEMTAF Kemtaf

1 017D 61 MOHD SUHAIMI Bin Mohd Taib M TA T M

1 018D 60 ROSLI MOHD RIPIN M TA T M

KL1 KUALA LUMPUR 1

2 022A 107 MUHD AZIZI Bin Ahmad Shamsul Ma'arif M BA B M

1 016A 2 ARBAIN Bin Hassim M TA T M

1 018A 4 LUQMAN HAKIM Bin Amir M TA T M

2 004C 173 HUDA BINTI Maktar W BA B W

2 005B 162 YUSNAINI Binti Mohd Yusoff W BA B W

1 008D 63 MUFIDAH Binti Ramlan W TA T W

KL10 KUALA LUMPUR 10

2 013A 142 FALIQ OMAR M BA B M

2 015A 124 MOHD ZUL AZZERIQ ESMAIL M BA B M

1 019D 13 MUHAMMAD AMIRUL HARITH Bin Mohd Anuar M TA T M

1 020D 14 SAIED QUDRI Bin Mohd Subakhir M TA T M

2 002A 164 NUR ZAKIRAH Binti Syaiful Anwar W BA B W

1 002B 86 MARZILA MOHAMAD W TA T W

KL11 KUALA LUMPUR 11

2 021D 99 JEFF ZAIHAM M BA B M

2 019A 139 TAN PENG LOON M BA B M

1 015D 48 CHE KHERUL AZIZI Bin Che Azid M TA T M

1 014D 49 SHAMSUL BAHRIN Bin Mokri M TA T M

2 003B 181 SUZANA BINTI Asararuddin W BA B W

1 006D 96 NURUL NAJIHAH Binti Mamat W TA T W

KL12 KUALA LUMPUR 12

2 013D 119 AZIZULLAH Bin Mohd Rapini M BA B M

2 012D 117 NOR IDZUWAN Bin Mohammad M BA B M

1 019C 51 MUHAMAD FAIZ JAFNI M TA T M

1 018C 52 SAID HAWA Bin Mohd Salleh M TA T M

2 002D 171 SYAHIRAH Binti Hanapiah W BA B W

1 009D 85 ZAUJAH HAFIZ W TA T W

KL13 KUALA LUMPUR 13

2 012C 64 MUHAMMAD FITTRI BIN Jumadi M BA B M

2 019B 145 ZUBIR Bin Mahadirasat M BA B M

1 011B 24 MAT TUAH Bin Jumali M TA T M

1 010B 23 MOHAMAD HANIFF Bin Mat Rani M TA T M

2 006C 170 NUR INSYIRAH Binti Mohammad Jeffry W BA B W

1 001C 77 JALIJAH Binti Awang Kenit W TA T W

KL16 KUALA LUMPUR 16

1 012D 58 HAIRUL Bin Mohd Jali M TA T M

1 023A 17 OMAR FAROUK Bin Mohamed M TA T M

1 004D 94 SHOFIAH Binti Mamat W TA T W

KL17 KUALA LUMPUR 17

1 017D 61 MOHD SUHAIMI Bin Mohd Taib M TA T M
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KL17 KUALA LUMPUR 17

1 018D 60 ROSLI MOHD RIPIN M TA T M

1 009C 122 AZFALINA ARSHAD W TA T W

KL18 KUALA LUMPUR 18

1 017C 57 JALAL Bin Busri M TA T M

1 023B 11 SHAHIDI Bin Anuar M TA T M

1 009B 97 RAFHANAH Binti Mamat W TA T W

KL2 KUALA LUMPUR 2

2 013B 112 KHAIRUL ANUAR Bin Mohamad M BA B M

2 012B 100 MOHD NOR HAMIZAN Bin Hamid M BA B M

1 013D 34 AZMI SADELI M TA T M

1 010D 29 MUHAMMAD NAJIB Bin Amiruddin M TA T M

1 011D 33 MUZHAFAR Bin Md Radzi M TA T M

2 003C 176 NOORAZILA BINTI Abdullah W BA B W

1 005D 79 HAMIZAH Binti Mohd Za'im W TA T W

KL3 KUALA LUMPUR 3

2 010D 103 MOHD YATIM Bin Hj Idris M BA B M

2 008D 121 MUHAMMAD HUSAINI M BA B M

1 014C 50 MUHAMAD AQIL HADIF Bin Mohd Husairi M TA T M

1 013C 31 SAFUAN Bin Safar M TA T M

2 006A 163 NUR AINA SYAFIKA Binti Abu Bakar W BA B W

1 004C 78 SITI SALINA Binti Sallehuddin W TA T W

KL4 KUALA LUMPUR 4

2 010B 135 AMAL FAIZ Bin Baharudin M BA B M

2 008B 134 MUHAMAD ZHARIF Bin Muslim M BA B M

1 011C 32 MUHAMMAD DARWISH QAYYUM Bin Safuan M TA T M

1 021C 6 MUHAMMAD KHAIRUL EQMAL Bin Mohd Khairuddin M TA T M

2 005C 172 SITI SARAH BINTI Mohamad Aslan W BA B W

1 002C 87 SALINA Binti Mustafa W TA T W

KL5 KUALA LUMPUR 5

2 018A 132 KAMARUL ARIFF Bin Abd Aziz M BA B M

2 018B 143 MOHD KHAIROL Bin Abdul Gani M BA B M

1 010A 19 MOHD HISYAM Bin Yunus M TA T M

1 015A 18 MOHD SHAHRIL Bin Mihat M TA T M

2 006B 168 SITI RADIAH Binti Mohd Ramly W BA B W

1 004B 92 JAMILAH Binti Haji Mohd Masoad W TA T W

KL6 KUALA LUMPUR 6

2 007C 113 MD NAZRI Bin Safar M BA B M

2 011C 109 MUHAMMAD IQBAL BIN ADNAN M BA B M

1 012A 20 ASMADI Bin Sulaiman M TA T M

1 013A 21 JOSRI Bin Shafawi M TA T M

2 005A 180 NURUL NABILAH BINTI Fadzil W BA B W

1 001A 67 FAHIRA Binti Marzuki W TA T W

KL7 KUALA LUMPUR 7

2 014A 141 MOHD ZAIDI Bin Hashim M BA B M

2 009A 126 SAID HAWA Bin Mohd Salleh M BA B M

1 011A 22 AMRAN Bin Kamaruzaman M TA T M

2 003A 167 NUUR FATIMAH Binti Tolhah W BA B W

1 006A 68 DIANAH Binti Baharim W TA T W

1 003A 66 NURUL AINI Binti Abd Hamid W TA T W

KL8 KUALA LUMPUR 8

2 016A 129 MOHD FAHMI Bin Fadzil M BA B M

2 010A 125 MUSTAQQIM M BA B M

1 014A 43 HAMDAN Bin Hassan M TA T M

2 004A 166 NUR EFFANIZA Binti Tahar W BA B W

1 005A 90 FARA ADILLAH Binti Che Idris W TA T W

1 004A 89 NORSIDAH W TA T W
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KL9 KUALA LUMPUR 9

2 011A 127 ALIFF SHAHZAN Bin Kamaruzaman M BA B M

2 008A 128 FAUZI Bin Azmi M BA B M

1 022C 8 MOHD YUNUS Bin Mohamed M TA T M

2 001A 165 NUR THAHIRAH Binti Helmy W BA B W

1 002D 73 AMATUL FAQOOR Binti Adzis W TA T W

1 008C 62 YUSNAINI Binti Mohd Yusoff W TA T W

KMMLBB KM Masjid Lama Bukit Badong

2 002B 69 NORHAYATI RAHMAD W BA B W

2 001B 101 SITI SABANIAH BINTI Abd Manan W BA B W

KMMSHAL Kmm Sultan Hishamuddin Alam Shah

1 024A 102 ZAMRI Bin Md Isa M TA T M

KMTPJ KMT Puncak Jalil

2 014D 148 AHMAD ZAHAR M BA B M

2 016D 149 MOHD SUKRI BIN Md Azhari M BA B M

2 015D 159 ZAIDY BIN Wahab M BA B M

1 009C 122 AZFALINA ARSHAD W TA T W

KUL Kuala Lumpur

2 007A 140 AHMAD JASNI Bin Md Isa M BA B M  

2 014D 148 AHMAD ZAHAR M BA B M  

2 011A 127 ALIFF SHAHZAN Bin Kamaruzaman M BA B M  

2 010B 135 AMAL FAIZ Bin Baharudin M BA B M  

2 022D 999 ARGUS Bin Md Yusof M BA B M

2 022D 999 ARGUS Bin Md Yusof M BA B M  

2 022B 115 ARIFFIN Bin Sharif M BA B M  

2 013D 119 AZIZULLAH Bin Mohd Rapini M BA B M  

2 019C 175 AZLAN BIN Ahamad M BA B M  

2 017B 144 AZMAL ASPARI Bin Anwar M BA B M  

2 011D 118 AZMI Bin Mahmud M BA B M  

2 019D 116 AZUAN MAT SANI M BA B M  

2 007B 137 BADARUL HISAM Bin Mohd Kassim M BA B M  

2 009B 155 FAHMI HAMZAH M BA B M  

2 013A 142 FALIQ OMAR M BA B M  

2 008A 128 FAUZI Bin Azmi M BA B M  

2 009D 123 HAKIM FARHAN Bin Rahiman M BA B M  

2 020A 136 HOSNEY ADNAN M BA B M  

2 021D 99 JEFF ZAIHAM M BA B M  

2 018A 132 KAMARUL ARIFF Bin Abd Aziz M BA B M  

2 013B 112 KHAIRUL ANUAR Bin Mohamad M BA B M  

2 018D 147 KRISTEN ANTHONY SAMUEL M BA B M  

2 018C 174 MAHADI MAHMOOD M BA B M  

2 009C 111 MAHMUD Bin Abdullah M BA B M  

2 007C 113 MD NAZRI Bin Safar M BA B M  

2 017A 131 MOHAMMAD FITRI ISKANDAR Bin Mohd Yazid M BA B M  

2 016A 129 MOHD FAHMI Bin Fadzil M BA B M  

2 007D 120 MOHD FARID Bin Mohd Idris M BA B M  

2 014C 110 MOHD HIRAZAT Bin Abd Wahid M BA B M  

2 018B 143 MOHD KHAIROL Bin Abdul Gani M BA B M  

2 013C 108 MOHD KHAIRULNIZAM Bin Hamzah M BA B M  

2 008C 158 MOHD NAZRIEN BIN Mohammad Ghazali M BA B M  

2 012B 100 MOHD NOR HAMIZAN Bin Hamid M BA B M  

2 021C 151 MOHD SAHARUDDIN BIN Hassan M BA B M  

2 016D 149 MOHD SUKRI BIN Md Azhari M BA B M  

2 021B 105 MOHD WAZIR Bin Othman M BA B M  

2 010D 103 MOHD YATIM Bin Hj Idris M BA B M  

2 012A 130 MOHD YAZID Bin Ismail M BA B M  

2 014A 141 MOHD ZAIDI Bin Hashim M BA B M  

2 015A 124 MOHD ZUL AZZERIQ ESMAIL M BA B M  

2 008B 134 MUHAMAD ZHARIF Bin Muslim M BA B M  

2 015B 152 MUHAMMAD FIRDAUS BAHARUDDIN M BA B M  

2 012C 64 MUHAMMAD FITTRI BIN Jumadi M BA B M  

2 008D 121 MUHAMMAD HUSAINI M BA B M  
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KUL Kuala Lumpur

2 011C 109 MUHAMMAD IQBAL BIN ADNAN M BA B M  

2 022A 107 MUHD AZIZI Bin Ahmad Shamsul Ma'arif M BA B M  

2 010A 125 MUSTAQQIM M BA B M  

2 014B 156 NIK MOHD NAZRI BIN Nik Kamaludin M BA B M  

2 017C 154 NOR AZIZAN BIN Tarja M BA B M  

2 012D 117 NOR IDZUWAN Bin Mohammad M BA B M  

2 020D 104 ROZ ADDEE ABD RAHMAN M BA B M  

2 016B 160 SAHAIRY HARUN M BA B M  

2 009A 126 SAID HAWA Bin Mohd Salleh M BA B M  

2 020B 114 SHAHIDI Bin Anuar M BA B M  

2 011B 153 SHAMSUDDIN BIN Ahmad M BA B M  

2 021A 106 SOLAHUDDIN Bin Abd Rahman M BA B M  

2 010C 138 SUHAIMI Bin Zubir M BA B M  

2 019A 139 TAN PENG LOON M BA B M  

2 015D 159 ZAIDY BIN Wahab M BA B M  

2 017D 146 ZAINAL HABSAHLI Bin Zainal Abidin M BA B M  

2 019B 145 ZUBIR Bin Mahadirasat M BA B M  

1 018B 27 ABD JAMIL Bin Rahim M TA T M  

1 015B 1 ADAM WILLIE M TA T M  

1 020B 16 AFFANDY Bin Othman M TA T M  

1 022B 30 AMRAN ABDUL HAMID M TA T M  

1 011A 22 AMRAN Bin Kamaruzaman M TA T M  

1 012A 20 ASMADI Bin Sulaiman M TA T M  

1 013D 34 AZMI SADELI M TA T M  

1 015D 48 CHE KHERUL AZIZI Bin Che Azid M TA T M  

1 022D 40 ENGKU SHARIL AZWAR Bin Engku Razali M TA T M  

1 012D 58 HAIRUL Bin Mohd Jali M TA T M  

1 014A 43 HAMDAN Bin Hassan M TA T M  

1 024B 3 IRWAN SHAH Bin Abdullah M TA T M  

1 017C 57 JALAL Bin Busri M TA T M  

1 013A 21 JOSRI Bin Shafawi M TA T M  

1 011B 24 MAT TUAH Bin Jumali M TA T M  

1 010B 23 MOHAMAD HANIFF Bin Mat Rani M TA T M  

1 025C 56 MOHAMMAD Bin Kasim M TA T M  

1 012B 54 MOHD AZAMUDDIN Bin Manap M TA T M  

1 012C 38 MOHD FIRDAUS Bin Mohd Noor M TA T M  

1 021B 15 MOHD HIRAZAT Bin Abd Wahid M TA T M  

1 010A 19 MOHD HISYAM Bin Yunus M TA T M  

1 020C 7 MOHD KHAIRUDDIN Bin Rajali M TA T M  

1 015A 18 MOHD SHAHRIL Bin Mihat M TA T M  

1 025B 10 MOHD WAZIR Bin Othman M TA T M  

1 022C 8 MOHD YUNUS Bin Mohamed M TA T M  

1 019B 36 MOHMAD FIRDAUS Bin Daud M TA T M  

1 014C 50 MUHAMAD AQIL HADIF Bin Mohd Husairi M TA T M  

1 019C 51 MUHAMAD FAIZ JAFNI M TA T M  

1 023C 44 MUHAMMAD ADI Bin Haripin M TA T M  

1 019D 13 MUHAMMAD AMIRUL HARITH Bin Mohd Anuar M TA T M  

1 011C 32 MUHAMMAD DARWISH QAYYUM Bin Safuan M TA T M  

1 021C 6 MUHAMMAD KHAIRUL EQMAL Bin Mohd Khairuddin M TA T M  

1 021A 45 MUHAMMAD MAHADIR Bin Ahmad M TA T M  

1 010D 29 MUHAMMAD NAJIB Bin Amiruddin M TA T M  

1 025A 41 MUHAMMAD SABLI Bin Harun M TA T M  

1 011D 33 MUZHAFAR Bin Md Radzi M TA T M  

1 013B 55 NORHASDIHAKIM Bin Hasan Shaari M TA T M  

1 023A 17 OMAR FAROUK Bin Mohamed M TA T M  

1 016C 9 ROZ ADDEE Bin Abd Rahman M TA T M  

1 013C 31 SAFUAN Bin Safar M TA T M  

1 018C 52 SAID HAWA Bin Mohd Salleh M TA T M  

1 020D 14 SAIED QUDRI Bin Mohd Subakhir M TA T M  

1 016D 39 SAIFUDIN Bin Saidun M TA T M  

1 023B 11 SHAHIDI Bin Anuar M TA T M  

1 014D 49 SHAMSUL BAHRIN Bin Mokri M TA T M  

1 010C 35 SOPIAN Bin Mangsur M TA T M  
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KUL Kuala Lumpur

1 015C 26 SYED YAHYA Bin Syed Kamaruddin M TA T M  

2 004C 173 HUDA BINTI Maktar W BA B W  

2 003C 176 NOORAZILA BINTI Abdullah W BA B W  

2 001C 178 NOREZA BINTI Mohamed Zainudin W BA B W  

2 002B 69 NORHAYATI RAHMAD W BA B W  

2 006A 163 NUR AINA SYAFIKA Binti Abu Bakar W BA B W  

2 003D 177 NUR AZIMAH BINTI Shaarani W BA B W  

2 004A 166 NUR EFFANIZA Binti Tahar W BA B W  

2 006C 170 NUR INSYIRAH Binti Mohammad Jeffry W BA B W  

2 001A 165 NUR THAHIRAH Binti Helmy W BA B W  

2 002A 164 NUR ZAKIRAH Binti Syaiful Anwar W BA B W  

2 003A 167 NUUR FATIMAH Binti Tolhah W BA B W  

2 002C 179 SHAFIQAH HUMAIRA BINTI Samsudin W BA B W  

2 006B 168 SITI RADIAH Binti Mohd Ramly W BA B W  

2 001B 101 SITI SABANIAH BINTI Abd Manan W BA B W  

2 005C 172 SITI SARAH BINTI Mohamad Aslan W BA B W  

2 003B 181 SUZANA BINTI Asararuddin W BA B W  

2 002D 171 SYAHIRAH Binti Hanapiah W BA B W  

2 005B 162 YUSNAINI Binti Mohd Yusoff W BA B W  

1 003C 80 AMAL ATHIRAH Binti Ahmad Sufian W TA T W  

1 002D 73 AMATUL FAQOOR Binti Adzis W TA T W  

1 001B 84 ANISAH Binti Ab Rahim@Jusoh W TA T W  

1 009C 122 AZFALINA ARSHAD W TA T W  

1 006A 68 DIANAH Binti Baharim W TA T W  

1 001A 67 FAHIRA Binti Marzuki W TA T W  

1 005A 90 FARA ADILLAH Binti Che Idris W TA T W  

1 002A 88 FARHANA Binti Kamil W TA T W  

1 005D 79 HAMIZAH Binti Mohd Za'im W TA T W  

1 007D 95 HANIS Binti Jusni W TA T W  

1 001C 77 JALIJAH Binti Awang Kenit W TA T W  

1 004B 92 JAMILAH Binti Haji Mohd Masoad W TA T W  

1 007C 25 KAMILAH Binti Miskiran W TA T W  

1 002B 86 MARZILA MOHAMAD W TA T W  

1 008D 63 MUFIDAH Binti Ramlan W TA T W  

1 008B 82 NOOR AZIRAH Binti Johari W TA T W  

1 005B 65 NORAINI Binti Nurdin W TA T W  

1 004A 89 NORSIDAH W TA T W  

1 006B 91 NURLIZA Binti Nurdin W TA T W  

1 003A 66 NURUL AINI Binti Abd Hamid W TA T W  

1 006D 96 NURUL NAJIHAH Binti Mamat W TA T W  

1 009B 97 RAFHANAH Binti Mamat W TA T W  

1 003B 83 RAFTAH Binti Ab Rahim@Jusoh W TA T W  

1 002C 87 SALINA Binti Mustafa W TA T W  

1 004D 94 SHOFIAH Binti Mamat W TA T W  

1 003D 72 SITI RADIAH Binti Mohd Ramly W TA T W  

1 004C 78 SITI SALINA Binti Sallehuddin W TA T W  

1 007B 76 UMI HAFIZAH Binti Mat Sahat W TA T W  

1 008C 62 YUSNAINI Binti Mohd Yusoff W TA T W  

KUL14 KUALA LUMPUR 14

1 020B 16 AFFANDY Bin Othman M TA T M

1 021B 15 MOHD HIRAZAT Bin Abd Wahid M TA T M

1 003C 80 AMAL ATHIRAH Binti Ahmad Sufian W TA T W

KUL15 KUALA LUMPUR 15

1 025C 56 MOHAMMAD Bin Kasim M TA T M

1 003D 72 SITI RADIAH Binti Mohd Ramly W TA T W

1 007B 76 UMI HAFIZAH Binti Mat Sahat W TA T W

LAB Labuan

2 015C 150 AZHARI BIN Abu Bakar M BA B M  

2 016C 133 ZULHADI Bin Alang Mohd M BA B M  

1 017A 5 AIDIL SAHPUTRA M TA T M  

1 016A 2 ARBAIN Bin Hassim M TA T M  
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LAB Labuan

1 018A 4 LUQMAN HAKIM Bin Amir M TA T M  

1 017D 61 MOHD SUHAIMI Bin Mohd Taib M TA T M  

1 025A 41 MUHAMMAD SABLI Bin Harun M TA T M

1 018D 60 ROSLI MOHD RIPIN M TA T M  

1 005B 65 NORAINI Binti Nurdin W TA T W

1 006B 91 NURLIZA Binti Nurdin W TA T W

LAB2 LABUAN 2

2 015C 150 AZHARI BIN Abu Bakar M BA B M

2 016C 133 ZULHADI Bin Alang Mohd M BA B M

2 002C 179 SHAFIQAH HUMAIRA BINTI Samsudin W BA B W

LAVENDER Pewaris Lavender Archery

1 007B 76 UMI HAFIZAH Binti Mat Sahat W TA T W

MALQA Malqa

1 009D 85 ZAUJAH HAFIZ W TA T W

MBBT Mbbt

2 021C 151 MOHD SAHARUDDIN BIN Hassan M BA B M

2 003D 177 NUR AZIMAH BINTI Shaarani W BA B W

MTAC Mmu Traditional Archery Club

1 021D 28 MOHD FIRDAUS HATAMAL M TA T M

1 005C 75 HILYAHNOR ABDUL MANAF W TA T W

1 006C 74 MAIZLINA SADIKIN W TA T W

MUALLIM Muallim Archery

2 021B 105 MOHD WAZIR Bin Othman M BA B M

1 025B 10 MOHD WAZIR Bin Othman M TA T M

MUQTI Muqti Archery Semenyih

1 022D 40 ENGKU SHARIL AZWAR Bin Engku Razali M TA T M

1 008B 82 NOOR AZIRAH Binti Johari W TA T W

PACBBM Prima Archery Club Bbm

1 020C 7 MOHD KHAIRUDDIN Bin Rajali M TA T M

1 021C 6 MUHAMMAD KHAIRUL EQMAL Bin Mohd Khairuddin M TA T M

PARCHERY Puncak Alam Archery Club

1 013D 34 AZMI SADELI M TA T M

1 012D 58 HAIRUL Bin Mohd Jali M TA T M

1 010D 29 MUHAMMAD NAJIB Bin Amiruddin M TA T M

1 011D 33 MUZHAFAR Bin Md Radzi M TA T M

1 005D 79 HAMIZAH Binti Mohd Za'im W TA T W

1 004D 94 SHOFIAH Binti Mamat W TA T W

PBARELA Pba Rela Pahang

2 020A 136 HOSNEY ADNAN M BA B M

PEKDIS Pekdis Kl

2 004C 173 HUDA BINTI Maktar W BA B W

2 003C 176 NOORAZILA BINTI Abdullah W BA B W

PULFAR Pul-Far

2 021D 99 JEFF ZAIHAM M BA B M

PUTRA Putrajaya

2 020C 98 AHMAD AIMAN BIN Zorkepli M BA B M

2 020C 98 AHMAD AIMAN BIN Zorkepli M BA B M  

2 022C 157 KAPTEN ADHA M BA B M

2 022C 157 KAPTEN ADHA M BA B M  

2 021B 105 MOHD WAZIR Bin Othman M BA B M

1 016B 37 ABDUL HALIM Bin Abdul Jalil M TA T M  

1 020A 42 AHMAD NAZAHI Bin Hamdan M TA T M  

1 024C 12 CHEB@SYAHRUL SYAMLIE M TA T M  
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PUTRA Putrajaya

1 014B 47 FAROUQ ALFAQIH M TA T M  

1 017B 46 HAFIZ HAMZAH M TA T M  

1 019A 53 JAMALUDIN Bin Marsidi M TA T M  

1 021D 28 MOHD FIRDAUS HATAMAL M TA T M

1 021D 28 MOHD FIRDAUS HATAMAL M TA T M  

1 022A 59 MUALLIM NADZRIN M TA T M  

1 024A 102 ZAMRI Bin Md Isa M TA T M  

2 004B 169 FATIMAH Binti Salbi W BA B W  

2 005A 180 NURUL NABILAH BINTI Fadzil W BA B W  

2 001D 161 PUTERI IRDINA AQILAH W BA B W

2 001D 161 PUTERI IRDINA AQILAH W BA B W  

1 007A 71 EBY HASLINA SEMAN@OTHMAN W TA T W  

1 008A 70 HAFIZAH MD SHAHADAN W TA T W  

1 009A 93 HERNY MARINI Binti Mhd Hisham W TA T W  

1 005C 75 HILYAHNOR ABDUL MANAF W TA T W

1 005C 75 HILYAHNOR ABDUL MANAF W TA T W  

1 006C 74 MAIZLINA SADIKIN W TA T W

1 006C 74 MAIZLINA SADIKIN W TA T W  

1 001D 81 SURAYYA HANI Binti Sulaiman W TA T W  

1 009D 85 ZAUJAH HAFIZ W TA T W  

PUTRA2 PUTRAJAYA 2

1 020A 42 AHMAD NAZAHI Bin Hamdan M TA T M

1 019A 53 JAMALUDIN Bin Marsidi M TA T M

1 009A 93 HERNY MARINI Binti Mhd Hisham W TA T W

PWM Pemanah Warisan Muallim

1 018B 27 ABD JAMIL Bin Rahim M TA T M

1 019B 36 MOHMAD FIRDAUS Bin Daud M TA T M

R10AC R10 Archery Club

2 005B 162 YUSNAINI Binti Mohd Yusoff W BA B W

1 008C 62 YUSNAINI Binti Mohd Yusoff W TA T W

RASHIDUN Kelab Memanah Berkuda Rashidun

1 022A 59 MUALLIM NADZRIN M TA T M

S2AC Seremban 2 Archery Club

2 020C 98 AHMAD AIMAN BIN Zorkepli M BA B M

SABBA Shah Alam Barebow Archers

2 015B 152 MUHAMMAD FIRDAUS BAHARUDDIN M BA B M

2 014B 156 NIK MOHD NAZRI BIN Nik Kamaludin M BA B M

2 016B 160 SAHAIRY HARUN M BA B M

SETARA Kmt Setara

1 017A 5 AIDIL SAHPUTRA M TA T M

1 016A 2 ARBAIN Bin Hassim M TA T M

1 018A 4 LUQMAN HAKIM Bin Amir M TA T M

1 008D 63 MUFIDAH Binti Ramlan W TA T W

SKBTS Sk Bandar Tasik Selatan

2 022A 107 MUHD AZIZI Bin Ahmad Shamsul Ma'arif M BA B M

SUAKASIH Kelab Memanah Suakasih

1 022C 8 MOHD YUNUS Bin Mohamed M TA T M

SURADA Kmt Surada

2 020D 104 ROZ ADDEE ABD RAHMAN M BA B M

1 017C 57 JALAL Bin Busri M TA T M

1 016C 9 ROZ ADDEE Bin Abd Rahman M TA T M

1 015C 26 SYED YAHYA Bin Syed Kamaruddin M TA T M

1 009B 97 RAFHANAH Binti Mamat W TA T W

TARGETHUB Target Hub Archery Club

2 013D 119 AZIZULLAH Bin Mohd Rapini M BA B M
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TARGETHUB Target Hub Archery Club

2 011D 118 AZMI Bin Mahmud M BA B M

2 012D 117 NOR IDZUWAN Bin Mohammad M BA B M

TEPAT Kelab Memanah Tepat

2 019D 116 AZUAN MAT SANI M BA B M

TKAC The Kilau Archery Club

2 018D 147 KRISTEN ANTHONY SAMUEL M BA B M

2 017D 146 ZAINAL HABSAHLI Bin Zainal Abidin M BA B M

2 006C 170 NUR INSYIRAH Binti Mohammad Jeffry W BA B W

TUAH Tuah Archery Club

2 020B 114 SHAHIDI Bin Anuar M BA B M

1 023B 11 SHAHIDI Bin Anuar M TA T M

WIRAJR Wira Junior

2 013B 112 KHAIRUL ANUAR Bin Mohamad M BA B M

2 012B 100 MOHD NOR HAMIZAN Bin Hamid M BA B M

2 011B 153 SHAMSUDDIN BIN Ahmad M BA B M

X10 Xtion 10

2 007A 140 AHMAD JASNI Bin Md Isa M BA B M

2 011A 127 ALIFF SHAHZAN Bin Kamaruzaman M BA B M

2 013A 142 FALIQ OMAR M BA B M

2 008A 128 FAUZI Bin Azmi M BA B M

2 017A 131 MOHAMMAD FITRI ISKANDAR Bin Mohd Yazid M BA B M

2 016A 129 MOHD FAHMI Bin Fadzil M BA B M

2 012A 130 MOHD YAZID Bin Ismail M BA B M

2 014A 141 MOHD ZAIDI Bin Hashim M BA B M

2 015A 124 MOHD ZUL AZZERIQ ESMAIL M BA B M

2 010A 125 MUSTAQQIM M BA B M

2 009A 126 SAID HAWA Bin Mohd Salleh M BA B M

2 004A 166 NUR EFFANIZA Binti Tahar W BA B W

2 001A 165 NUR THAHIRAH Binti Helmy W BA B W

2 002A 164 NUR ZAKIRAH Binti Syaiful Anwar W BA B W

2 003A 167 NUUR FATIMAH Binti Tolhah W BA B W

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Division/Class 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Division/Class 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Events
Yes No
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